



Item	Ref	Description
1	ASO111003.3	Front cover grey
2	ASO929041	Sealing strip
3	ASO929021	Profile front cover
4	ASO929011	Dust brush front cover
5	ASO937216	Pop rivet 4,8x16,0
6	ASO937210	Pop rivet al/st 4,8x10,3 black
7	ASO111016.3	Finger plate
8	ASO965200	Washer 4,3X8X0,8 fzb
9	ASO111081	Plate for sidecover locking
10	ASO957812	Screw MRT M4x6 FZB
11	ASO929012.3	Dust brush
12	ASO929022.3	Profile side cover
13	ASO937113	Pop rivet 3,2x9,7
14	ASO111015.3	Hinge for sidecover
15	ASO111037	Shaft for tilt support
16	ASO111036.3	Tilt support grey
17	ASO929051	Rubber cap dia 26x3,5
19	ASO111041.3	Motor bracket rear grey
20	ASO968106	Washer 8,4x24x2 fzb
21	ASO951519	Screw M6S M8x25 fzb
22	ASO945145	Locking knob WN730T50M10x25
23	ASO111021.3	Handle bracket, grey.
24	ASO951518	Screw M6S M8x20 fzb
25	ASO965500	Washer BRB 8,4X16x1,5 fzb
26	ASO111018.3	Tube holder grey
27	ASO927057	O-ring 57,15x3,5
28	ASO928061	Rubber string 6x200
29	ASO929032	Sealing strip belt cover rear
30	ASO111560	Belt cover with bushings
31	ASO953527	Screw MF6S M8X60 DIN 7991 fzb
32	ASO953419	Screw MF6S M6X25 DIN 7991
33	ASO961500	Nut lock king M8 fzb
34	ASO151024.3	Hinge bracket grey for screw
35	ASO924350	Poly-V - belt 350
36	ASO924270	Poly-V- belt 270 J5
37	ASO111061	Locking plunge for beltcover
38	ASO941021	Spring 1x6,3x28,3
39	ASO936114	Spring pin FRP 3x12
41	ASO965400	Washer 6.4X12X1.5 fzb
42	ASO111055.3	Hinge for frontcover
43	ASO960400	Nut M6M M6 fzb
44	ASO953416.3	Screw MF6S M6x16 black DIN7991
45	ASO111013	Sliding bar L=210 mm
46	ASO111038	Locking plate for tilt support
47	ASO957912	Screw Torx MRT-TT M4x8 fzb
48	ASO958304	Screw MFT 4 x10 fzb
49	ASO945160	Quicklock